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Direction
Aachen, Uniklinik — Aachen, Uniklinik

74 stops

Open route schedule

Aachen, Uniklinik

Aachen, Worringer Weg

Aachen, Wendlingweg

Aachen, Rabentalweg (Mensa Vita)

Aachen, Wilfried-König-Straße

Aachen, Maria-Lipp-Straße

Aachen, Floriansdorf

Aachen, Laurensberg Seffent

Aachen, Steinbergweg

Aachen, Senserbachweg

Aachen, Gaßmühle

Aachen, Orsbach Lemiers

Aachen, Orsbach Lemiers Weiher

Aachen, Orsbach Schule

Aachen, Orsbach Kirche (Netliner-Spot)

Aachen, Orsbach Düserhofstraße

Aachen, Gut Nonnenhof

Aachen, Ochsenstock

Aachen, Laurensberg Gut Orth

Aachen, Laurensberg Kirschbäumchen

Aachen, Laurensberg Zollhaus

Route schedule
Aachen, Uniklinik — Aachen, Uniklinik

Monday 06:00-23:30

Tuesday 06:00-23:30

Wednesday 06:00-23:30

Thursday 06:00-23:30

Friday 06:00-23:30

Saturday 08:00-23:30

Sunday 10:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Aachen, Uniklinik

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Netliner-510124759-2990651195
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Aachen, Laurensberg Abzweigung Orsbach

Aachen, Laurensberg Pannhauser Straße

Aachen, Laurensberg Rathaus

Aachen, Laurensberg

Aachen, Richterich Roder Weg (Netliner-Spot)

Aachen, Richterich Schönauer Friede

Aachen, Richterich Schloss-Schönau-Straße

Aachen, Richterich Rathaus

Aachen, Richterich Schönauer Hang

Aachen, Richterich Siedlung Schönau

Aachen, Richterich Hasenwaldstraße

Aachen, Richterich Landgraben

Aachen, Richterich Parkstraße

Aachen, Richterich Berensberger Straße

Aachen, Richterich Hander Weg

Aachen, Richterich Kirche

Aachen, Richterich Dellstraße

Aachen, Richterich Vetschauer Weg

Aachen, Richterich Gierstraße

Aachen, Richterich Pfalzgrafenstraße

Aachen, Richterich Lütterbüschgen

Aachen, Vetschau Schmiede

Aachen, Vetschau

Aachen, Vetschau Bocholtzer Straße

Aachen, Vetschau Niersteiner Höfe

Aachen, Richterich Hubertuskapelle

Aachen, Richterich Sportplatz Rhenania

Aachen, Richterich Grünenthal

Aachen, Richterich Zum alten Friedrich



Aachen, Grünenthal Karl-Friedrich-Straße

Aachen, Richterich Vetschauer Berg

Aachen, Laurensberg Schulzentrum (Parkplatz)

Aachen, Laurensberg Schulzentrum

Aachen, Laurensberg Kirche

Aachen, Laurensberg Laurentiusstraße

Aachen, Laurensberg Rosenhügel

Aachen, Laurensberg Haus Linde

Aachen, Laurensberg Am Beulardstein

Aachen, Laurensberg Rahe Im Ring

Aachen, Laurensberg Tittardshang

Aachen, Laurensberg Rahe

Aachen, Laurensberg Schlossweiherstraße

Aachen, Laurensberg Schloss-Rahe-Straße

Aachen, Laurensberg Adele-Weidtman-Straße

Aachen, Laurensberg

Aachen, Laurensberg Teichwinkel

Aachen, Laurensberg Viadukt

Aachen, Gewerbegebiet Schlottfeld

Aachen, Hörn Brücke

Aachen, Forckenbeckstraße

Aachen, Campus Melaten (Physikzentrum)

Aachen, Otto-Blumenthal-Straße

Aachen, Uniklinik



Direction
Aachen, Uniklinik — Aachen, Uniklinik

74 stops

Open route schedule

Aachen, Uniklinik

Aachen, Otto-Blumenthal-Straße

Aachen, Campus Melaten (Physikzentrum)

Aachen, Forckenbeckstraße

Aachen, Hörn Brücke

Aachen, Gewerbegebiet Schlottfeld

Aachen, Laurensberg Viadukt

Aachen, Laurensberg Teichwinkel

Aachen, Laurensberg

Aachen, Laurensberg Adele-Weidtman-Straße

Aachen, Laurensberg Schloss-Rahe-Straße

Aachen, Laurensberg Schlossweiherstraße

Aachen, Laurensberg Rahe

Aachen, Laurensberg Tittardshang

Aachen, Laurensberg Rahe Im Ring

Aachen, Laurensberg Am Beulardstein

Aachen, Laurensberg Haus Linde

Aachen, Laurensberg Rosenhügel

Aachen, Laurensberg Laurentiusstraße

Aachen, Laurensberg Kirche

Aachen, Laurensberg Schulzentrum

Aachen, Laurensberg Schulzentrum (Parkplatz)

Aachen, Richterich Vetschauer Berg

Aachen, Grünenthal Karl-Friedrich-Straße

Aachen, Richterich Zum alten Friedrich

Route schedule
Aachen, Uniklinik — Aachen, Uniklinik

Monday 06:00-23:50

Tuesday 06:00-23:50

Wednesday 06:00-23:50

Thursday 06:00-23:50

Friday 06:00-23:50

Saturday 08:00-23:50

Sunday 10:00-23:50

Route info

Direction: Aachen, Uniklinik

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Netliner-510124759-2990651195


Aachen, Richterich Grünenthal

Aachen, Richterich Sportplatz Rhenania

Aachen, Richterich Hubertuskapelle

Aachen, Vetschau Niersteiner Höfe

Aachen, Vetschau Bocholtzer Straße

Aachen, Vetschau

Aachen, Vetschau Schmiede

Aachen, Richterich Lütterbüschgen

Aachen, Richterich Pfalzgrafenstraße

Aachen, Richterich Gierstraße

Aachen, Richterich Vetschauer Weg

Aachen, Richterich Dellstraße

Aachen, Richterich Kirche

Aachen, Richterich Hander Weg

Aachen, Richterich Berensberger Straße

Aachen, Richterich Parkstraße

Aachen, Richterich Landgraben

Aachen, Richterich Hasenwaldstraße

Aachen, Richterich Schönauer Hang

Aachen, Richterich Siedlung Schönau

Aachen, Richterich Rathaus

Aachen, Richterich Schloss-Schönau-Straße

Aachen, Richterich Schönauer Friede

Aachen, Richterich Roder Weg (Netliner-Spot)

Aachen, Laurensberg

Aachen, Laurensberg Rathaus

Aachen, Laurensberg Pannhauser Straße

Aachen, Laurensberg Abzweigung Orsbach



Aachen, Laurensberg Zollhaus

Aachen, Laurensberg Kirschbäumchen

Aachen, Laurensberg Gut Orth

Aachen, Ochsenstock

Aachen, Gut Nonnenhof

Aachen, Orsbach Düserhofstraße

Aachen, Orsbach Kirche (Netliner-Spot)

Aachen, Orsbach Schule

Aachen, Orsbach Lemiers Weiher

Aachen, Orsbach Lemiers

Aachen, Gaßmühle

Aachen, Senserbachweg

Aachen, Steinbergweg

Aachen, Laurensberg Seffent

Aachen, Floriansdorf

Aachen, Maria-Lipp-Straße

Aachen, Wilfried-König-Straße

Aachen, Rabentalweg (Mensa Vita)

Aachen, Wendlingweg

Aachen, Worringer Weg

Aachen, Uniklinik

Netliner Demand and Response Bus Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. 
Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all 
public transit in Aachen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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